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Wed		May 28		Choir 							 7:00
Wed 		May 28		Spring Clean 					10:00
Thurs. 	May 29		Kids Club 							 3:30
Sun 		June 1		Worship and Sunday School 				11:00
					General Assembly
					Rev Annabelle Wallace Leads Worship
Mon. 		June 2		Planning Committee Zoom					7:00
Sun 		June 8		Communion and Pentecost 
Tues. 		June 10		Book Club 							 12:30
Tues. 		June 10		Session BBQ							   6:00
Thurs. 	June 12		Kids Club – End of Year Party				  3.30
Sat.		June 14		Mission Committee at Food Bank				   9-12 noon
Sun 		June 15		Worship – Year end Celebration SS 
Sun 		June 22		Worship and Summer Sunday School 			11:00
					Rev Annabelle Wallace Leads Worship
Wed.		June 25		Seniors Strawberry Tea and Special Communion	11 - 1 p.m.	
Thurs 		June 26		Board	of Managers						 7:00 


[image: 2024 Spring Clean-Up]
Please Join in the fun and fellowship of 
The Spring Clean Up
Wed May 28th 10:00 am  
or sign up for a particular job and come when you can. 
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Seniors Strawberry Tea
and Special Communion 
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June 15th Sunday School End of Year Celebration 
Join us for a joyful - all ages worship led by our Sunday School Children, when we celebrate a year of Christian learning and thank the teachers for their dedication.  
Following worship there will be a Taco- in a bag lunch, ice-cream and a soccer game.  
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Communion and
Pentecost June 8t

Wear Red

Can you say “Come, Holy
Spirit, Come” in your native
language?

Come Holf SPINt
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